Part Number
Rated Voltage Rated Temperature
IR
DC Operating Capacitance
(@ 50/60Hz) Current Characteristic Resistance Temp (pF)
C
C
C

22000
2200
1000
470
22
47
100
220
GND
Circuit Schematic
Dimensions
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Specifications
Insertion Loss
50 VDC
SA1206C220 22
SA1206C470 47
SA1206C101 100
SA1206C221 0.3A DC 10,000 MΩ 0.3Ω max. -55/+125˚C 220
SA1206U471 min. 470
SA1206R102 1,000
SA1206R222 2,200
SA1206R223 25 VDC 22,000
SA
Se
ri
es